January

Wed, January 05, 2022
Tue, January 11, 2022
Thu, January 13, 2022
Thu, January 13, 2022
Thu, January 13, 2022
Sat, January 15, 2022

Sat, January 15, 2022

Mon, January 17, 2022
Tue, January 18, 2022
Tue, January 18, 2022
Tue, January 18, 2022
Tue, January 18, 2022
Wed, January 19, 2022
Wed, January 19, 2022
Thu, January 20, 2022
Thu, January 20, 2022
Mon, January 24, 2022
Mon, January 24, 2022
Thu, January 27, 2022
Thu, January 27, 2022

New Student Orientation

Last Day to Withdraw - Winter Session Classes
Winter Session Classes End

New Student Orientation

POSTPONED Men's Basketball @ Highland
Canceled - Women's Basketball vs Elgin
Men's Basketball @ Joliet Junior

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Offices Closed
Spring Semester Begins

Welcome Week Tables

Women's Basketball vs Black Hawk

Men's Basketball vs Black Hawk

Welcome Week Tables

President Reilly's Hot Cocoa Social
Welcome Week Tables

Men's Basketball vs lllinois Valley
Women's Basketball vs Sauk Valley

Men's Basketball vs Sauk Valley

Women's Basketball @ Kishwaukee

Men's Basketball @ Kishwaukee

Fri, January 28, 2022 Midterm - First 4-Week Classes
Fri, January 28, 2022 Modern Alchemy Artistis Opening Reception

Sat, January 29, 2022
Stratton
Sun, January 30, 2022

POSTPONED - Women's Basketball vs Bryant &

Men's Basketball vs South Suburban



